

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 58605683

Data publicarii 07.07.21 Coduri CPV 39000000-2

Pretul estimativ: 783,79 RON - 783,79 RON

Descriere: denumire cant. pret valoare BANDA ADEZIVA 2 10.08 20.16 POLISTIREN EXTR.1CM 3 4.2 12.6
0 TINCI 25KG 2 15.97 31.94 GLETIERA INOX 2 20.17 40.34 0 PENSULA LATA 2 21.01 42.02 0
SMIRGHEL 2 3.36 6.72 0 PENSULA 80 3 7.98 23.94 0 AMORSA 4L 2 37.82 75.64 CABLU 2X1.5
110 1.85 203.5 0 CUPLA CP 3 8.4 25.2 FISA CP 3 8.4 25.2 PENSULA 50 2 3.78 7.56 PENSULA
100 1 10.92 10.92 PREL F+P 10M 1 39.5 39.5 STROPITOARE 1 15.13 15.13 DILUANT 1 10.08
10.08 REZ VOPSIT 10CM 1 5.46 5.46 ONDULINA 5 18.91 94.55 AUTOFOR 4.8X35 20 0.15 3 CIL
SIG. 2 36.97 73.94 TRIPLU STECHER 1 12.61 12.61 MANUSI PROTECTIE 1 3.78 3.78 TOTAL 0 0
783.79
